## TOWN OF BYRON ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

Public Hearing on Wisconsin Exchange Bravo, LLC (Hunter's Point Hunt Club, LLC) Amended Special Use Permit Compliance

> Town of Byron Town Hall May 9, 2024 7:00 p.m.

- 1. Call meeting to order. Roll call. Confirm meeting notice.
- 2. Overview of hearing by Chairman.
- 3. Presentation by Wisconsin Exchange Bravo regarding Amended Special Use Permit Compliance
- 4. Public comments in favor of Amended Special Use Compliance
- 5. Public comments in opposition to Amended Special Use Compliance
- 6. Other public comments.
- 7. Wisconsin Exchange Bravo response to public comments.
- 8. Close public Hearing
- 9. Discussion and deliberation by Board of Appeals
- 10. Action on special use permit compliance
- 11. Adjourn.